Avenue 5k

Pos Time

1 0:19:55
2 0:23:33
3 0:26:40
4 0:25:01
5 0:25:45
6 0:25:45
7 0:26:07
8 0:26:17
9 0:26:52
10 0:27:07
11 0:27:13
12 0:27:18
13 0:28:40
14 0:30:08
15 dnf
1500m

Pos Time
0:05:12
0:06:06
0:06:37
0:06:46
0:06:51
0:07:28
0:07:29
0:07:37
0:07:46
0:07:49
0:08:50
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25 September 2022 Results

Name
THORPE, John
CLIFFORD, Louise
CORKER, Richard
HICKEN, Dave
ROGERS, Mike
ROGERS, Charlie
THORPE, Richard
BACON, Lucy
MITCHELL, Rob
PRIOR, Katrina
BEARD, Steve
BROWN, Nicola
ROGERS, Claire
SHELLEY, Tania
LOMAX, Kelly

Name

BROWN, William
BROWN, Jay
ROGERS, Lilly
MARRIOTT, Daisy-May
BARNETT, Ameilia
WAINE, Max
ROGERS, Holly
ELLIOTT, E
CLIFFORD, Harry
CLIFFORD, Mia
ELLIOTT, A

Club

Matlock AC

Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Lonely Goat RC
Wingerworth Wobblers

Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC

Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC

Club

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

The 1500m course was measured short (1325m) so times for information only

Cat
Vet Male 40-44
Senior Female
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Male 60-64
Senior Male
Junior Male
Vet Male 50-54
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Male 45-49
Junior Female
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Female 45-49
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vet Female 40-44

Cat
Junior Male
Junior Male

Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female

No
220
186
214
31
206
208
180
219
181
217
215
209
47
212
218

No
211
210
53

216
187
205
207
68

174
122
67
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