Avenue 5k 25 September 2022 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:19:55	THORPE, John	Matlock AC	Vet Male 40-44	220
2	0:23:33	CLIFFORD, Louise	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	186
3	0:26:40	CORKER, Richard	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 60-64	214
4	0:25:01	HICKEN, Dave	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 60-64	31
5	0:25:45	ROGERS, Mike	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	206
6	0:25:45	ROGERS, Charlie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	208
7	0:26:07	THORPE, Richard	Lonely Goat RC	Vet Male 50-54	180
8	0:26:17	BACON, Lucy	Wingerworth Wobblers	Vet Female 45-49	219
9	0:26:52	MITCHELL, Rob		Vet Male 45-49	181
10	0:27:07	PRIOR, Katrina	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	217
11	0:27:13	BEARD, Steve	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 60-64	215
12	0:27:18	BROWN, Nicola		Vet Female 45-49	209
13	0:28:40	ROGERS, Claire	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	47
14	0:30:08	SHELLEY, Tania		Senior Female	212
15	dnf	LOMAX, Kelly	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	218

1500m

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:05:12	BROWN, William	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	211
2	0:06:06	BROWN, Jay	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	210
3	0:06:37	ROGERS, Lilly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	53
4	0:06:46	MARRIOTT, Daisy-May	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	216
5	0:06:51	BARNETT, Ameilia	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	187
6	0:07:28	WAINE, Max	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	205
7	0:07:29	ROGERS, Holly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	207
8	0:07:37	ELLIOTT, E	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	68
9	0:07:46	CLIFFORD, Harry	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	174
10	0:07:49	CLIFFORD, Mia	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	122
11	0:08:50	ELLIOTT, A	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	67

The 1500m course was measured short (1325m) so times for information only